
Cheryl Bryan, SSP
Foster, Homeless Education, 
CSOC Sunset Office
cbryan@placercoe.org    
279.253.6869

Amanda Couvrette, SSP
Foster Education, CSOC Auburn Office

acouvrette@placercoe.org 
279.253.7405

Amy Maggard, SSP
CSEC Education, CSOC Sunset Office
amaggard@placercoe.org    
279.253.7433

Alicia Rozum, Coordinator
Foster, Homeless, CSEC, PCOE HQ
arozum@placercoe.org    
279.253.0795

Chris Dunbaugh, Program Manager
Homeless Education, PCOE HQ
cdunbaugh@placercoe.org    
279.253.7259

Jessica LeFohn, Secretary
Foster, Homeless, CSEC, PCOE HQ
jlefohn@placercoe.org    
530.745.1467

Ambrosia Cramer, Liaison
Homeless, CSEC Education, 
CSOC Auburn Office
acramer@placercoe.org    
279.253.7291

Jenine Poitras, Foster Education,
CSOC Sunset Office
jpoitras@placercoe.org    
279.253.7362
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